industrial calibration/7170/industrial calibration industrial calibration/7170/industrial calibration
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L

IA
L
HOW TO ORDER
 936 Hyperion
 936 Hyperion-SITE
 934 Drago
 934 Drago-SITE
Note: Instead of putting liquids directly in the block liquid
containers can be used to facilitate rapid change of liquids.
When using a liquid container, Dry Block Insert, Blackbody
Target or the Surface Sensor Kit a separate reference
thermometer should be used to compensate for the varying
offset between the controller and the accessory temperature.
Suitable choices include the SITE model with probe or a stand-
alone indicator such as an Isotech TTI model.
SPECIFICATIONS
 Temperature Range  Hyperion:  45 below ambient to +140°C
 (absolute minimum -45°C)
Drago:   +30°C to +250°C in an ambient
of 25°C or below
 Liquid Bath Accuracy ≤0.2°C Throughout entire temperature range
 Calibration Volume 65mm diameter by l60mm deep
 Absolute stability  Stirred Liquid Bath: ±0.025°C
 over 30 minutes  Dry Block Bath: ±0.03°C
Ice / Water Bath: ±0.001°C
Blackbody Source: ±0.3°C
Surface Sensor Calibrator: ±0.5°C
ITS-90 Fixed Point Apparatus:     ±0.0005°C
 Computer Interface Included with Windows Software
 Thermal As a liquid comparison bath
 Performance  Uniformity down to ±0.005°C over the full
range
 Display Resolution  0.01 -19.99 to 99.99
0.1  -55.0 to -20.0 and 100.0 to
140.0
PC can display 0.01 across whole
range with the software included
 Indicator Units °C, °F, K
 Power 110VAC ±10% (50/60 Hz)
   Hyperion:  200 Watts
Drago:  1000 Watts
 OveralI Dimensions 302mm x 176mm x 262mm (HxWxD)
 Weight  Hyperion:  26.5 lbs (12kg)
Drago:  17.6 lbs (8kg)
ACCESSORIES
 Stirred Liquid Bath 936-06-02:  Includes a container,
 Water / Ice Bath    magnetic stirrer and probe
guide
 Metal Block Insert  936-06-01:  Standard Insert
  8x8mm + 2x4.5mm diameter
  holes 157mm deep
936-06-01b:  Blank Insert
936-06-01c:  Special Insert
 Blackbody Target  936-06-03:  Use with Standard Probe
  (935-14-61-DB)
 Surface Sensor Kit  936-06-04:  Includes Insert and angled
  PRT
 Fixed Point Cells  D8:   Water Slim Cell
ITL-M-17401-M: Gallium Slim Cell
ITL-M-17156-M: Indium Slim Cell
 Standard Probe  935-14-61-DB:  Platinum Resistance
  Thermometer
 Carrying Case  931-22-65:  Sturdy case accommodates the
  unit
 Liquid  936-06-07:  1 Litre of C10 Oil (Hyperion)
  (-35°C to +140°C)
 580-06-09:  1 Litre of C20 Oil (Drago)
  (from ambient to + 200°C)
 915-09:  1 Litre of V.H.T. Oil (Drago)
  (from + 150°C to 250°C)
 Thermometer Holder  936-06-08:  Supports up to eight